
Fixed 1 Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025

Fixed 2 Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025

Floating 3 Veterans Day (Floating) Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Fixed 4 Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025

Fixed 5
Day After Thanksgiving 
(Juneteenth/Bennington Battle Day Substitute)

Friday, November 28, 2025

Fixed 6
Winter Holiday
Christmas Eve 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Fixed 7
Winter Holiday
Christmas 

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Fixed 8
Winter Holiday
(Town Meeting Day Substitute)

Friday, December 26, 2025

Fixed 9
Winter Holiday
(President’s Day Substitute)

Monday, December 29, 2025

Fixed 10
Winter Holiday
(Lincoln’s Birthday Substitute)

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Fixed 11

Winter Holiday
(Indigenous Peoples' Day Substitute)

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Fixed 12
Winter Holiday
New Year’s Day 

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Floating 13 Martin Luther King Birthday (Floating) Monday, January 19, 2026

Fixed 14 Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026

*Jan 2 anomally: CCV Centers and the System Office in Montpelier are OPEN. Vermont State University buildings are closed. 

*Fixed and Substitute Holidays. Buildings are closed. 

Holiday Schedule 2025-2026

*Floating Holidays:  Buildings are open and offices must be staffed as appropriate on these days. Employees may choose to work on a floating 
holiday and take an alternate cultural day off instead. Floating holidays are loaded as holiday accruals; time-off must be scheduled and approved in 

advance by the employee's supervisor.

Applies to CCV and the System Office (a.k.a. Office of Chancellor Shared Services)
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